
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4, RUN W 545.
E 1053.30 FT, S 27 DEG W 599.17 
S 27 DEG W 339.08 FT S 112.07 FT

WILKS LINDA K
202 SW DEWEY CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

26-5S-16-03717-114

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

26516.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/08/2023 JB 10.01 95,095 0 0 95,095

STANDARD
3

19,651
8,231
95,095

122,977
57,731
65,246

HX HB WX SX 65,246
0

122,977
0

122,977

1074/2284 2/21/2006 WD Q I 04 28,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BULLARD-DEAS

DEWEY WILKS

0767/0311 9/11/1992 CD U V 13 28,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BULLARD-DEAS

DEWEY WILKS
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BLDG:1:1: FLEETWOOD MH

XFOB:1:1: FLEETWOOD MH   (DO NOT CHANGE VALUE OF M

24310 M H 0 03/28/2006

18881 PUMP/UTPOL 30 10/24/2001

47574

HX Base Yr

202 SW DEWEY CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 60
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 1,104 74.1600 44.50 49,128 1990 1990 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1104

BAS 1,104 100 1,104 19,651

1,104 1,104 19,651

BAS= W48 S23 E48 N23$.

BAS

48

23

48

23

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 36 38 1,368.00 UT 1.50 1.50 60 2001 2001 3 60 1,231

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,231

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,095


